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Les	MisÃ©rables https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-mis%C3%A9rables-1217117/actors
Wooden	Crosses https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wooden-crosses-3231856/actors
Le	Miracle	des	loups https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-miracle-des-loups-3224573/actors
Tartarin	of	Tarascon https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tartarin-of-tarascon-3515841/actors
The	Beauty	of	Cadiz https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beauty-of-cadiz-20977902/actors
Goodbye	Darling https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye-darling-2824417/actors
A	Friend	Will	Come	Tonight https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-friend-will-come-tonight-19892878/actors
The	Chess	Player https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chess-player-2551767/actors
The	Lady	of	the	Camellias https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lady-of-the-camellias-3208074/actors
Judgement	of	God https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judgement-of-god-3223803/actors
Le	septiÃ¨me	ciel https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-septi%C3%A8me-ciel-3227101/actors
Lovers	and	Thieves https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lovers-and-thieves-2841124/actors
Anne-Marie https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anne-marie-2850817/actors
The	Seventh	Commandment https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-seventh-commandment-3227103/actors
I	Was	an	Adventuress https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-was-an-adventuress-3156706/actors
Tarakanova https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarakanova-16679081/actors
Maya https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/maya-3302891/actors
The	hostages https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hostages-3234391/actors
Faubourg	Montmartre https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/faubourg-montmartre-3067302/actors
Love	Cavalcade https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-cavalcade-2943200/actors
Culprit https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/culprit-3221848/actors
Marthe	Richard	au	service	de	la
France

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marthe-richard-au-service-de-la-france-
3295211/actors

Le	Cap	de	l'espÃ©rance https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-cap-de-l%27esp%C3%A9rance-
3220803/actors

The	Little	Cafe https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-little-cafe-14949786/actors

Les	Fruits	de	l'Ã©tÃ© https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-fruits-de-l%27%C3%A9t%C3%A9-
3232801/actors

Le	secret	de	Rosette	Lambert https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-secret-de-rosette-lambert-3227006/actors

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-mis%C3%A9rables-1217117/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wooden-crosses-3231856/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-miracle-des-loups-3224573/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tartarin-of-tarascon-3515841/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beauty-of-cadiz-20977902/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye-darling-2824417/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-friend-will-come-tonight-19892878/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chess-player-2551767/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lady-of-the-camellias-3208074/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judgement-of-god-3223803/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-septi%C3%A8me-ciel-3227101/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lovers-and-thieves-2841124/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anne-marie-2850817/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-seventh-commandment-3227103/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-was-an-adventuress-3156706/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tarakanova-16679081/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/maya-3302891/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hostages-3234391/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/faubourg-montmartre-3067302/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-cavalcade-2943200/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/culprit-3221848/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marthe-richard-au-service-de-la-france-3295211/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-cap-de-l%27esp%C3%A9rance-3220803/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-little-cafe-14949786/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-fruits-de-l%27%C3%A9t%C3%A9-3232801/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-secret-de-rosette-lambert-3227006/actors

